NFC SEASON RECORDS - TEAM BY TEAM

13

14

30

14
114

24
31

34
13
10
23
43

40
19
48
26

326

Atlanta Falcons (3-11-0)

vs Los Angeles
at Detroit

at Chicago

vs Philadelphia
at New Orleans
vs Cleveland

at San Francisco
vs New Orleans
at Seattle

vs San Francisco
vs Dallas

at Houston

at Los Angeles

vs Green Bay

Detroit Lions (9-5-0)
at Chicago

vs Atlanta

vs Minnesota
at Green Bay
vs New England
at Washington
at Seattle

vs Green Bay
at Minnesota
at New Orleans
vs Chicago

vs Buffalo

at N.Y. Giants

vs Los Angeles

23
31
10

17
26
10
16

17
20
14
17

216

22
13
24
33
16

11

26

37
197

Chicago Bears (3-11-0)

3 vs Detroit 24
10 at San Francisco 17
10 vs Atlanta 13
6 vs Washington 20
10 at Minnesota 30
14 at Los Angeles 19
20 at Dallas 30
7 vs Minnesota 22
7 vs Oakland 24
17 vs Green Bay 13
6 at Detroit 19
14 at Green Bay 13
38 at Seattle 3
7 vs Denver 13
169 260

Green Bay Packers (1-13-0)

24 vs San Francisco 26
14 at St. Louis 24
0 at Cincinnati 51
13 vs Detroit 34
13  vs Seattle 3
13 vs Philadelphia 31

at Oakland 30
0 at Detroit 43
10 vs New Orleans 20
13 at Chicago 17
6 vs Minnesota 44
13 vs Chicago 14
14 at Minnesota 40
0 at Atlanta 14
139 391

41
29
28
30
10
44
30
16
26
10
20
30
28
31
373

23
13
28
45
28
19
33
23
13
28
17
44
17
37
368

Dallas Cowboys (10-4-0)

Vs
at
Vs
at
at
at
Vs
at
'S
'S
at
'S
at

'S

at
at
Vs
at
Vs
Vs
at
Vs
at
'S
at
'S
'S

at

Philadelphia
New Orleans
Baltimore
Seattle

N.Y. Giants
St. Louis
Chicago
Washington
N.Y. Giants
Buffalo
Atlanta

St. Louis
Philadelphia
Washington

Los Angeles Rams (13-1-0)

Atlanta
Minnesota
N.Y. Giants
Miami

San Francisco
Chicago

New Orleans
Seattle
Cincinnati

St. Louis

San Francisco
New Orleans
Atlanta
Detroit

13
34

13
21
20
23

35

10
199

O N N O

155



Minnesota Vikings (12-2-0)

35
27
22
10
30
17
37
22
11
28
44

40
31
360

Philadelphia Eagles (4-10-0)

15
12

31
24

13

30
163

at
'
at
Vs
'S
'S
at
at
Vs
'S
at
at
'S

at

at
'S
'S
at
at
at
'S
at
'S
at
'S
at
'S

'S

New Orleans
Los Angeles
Detroit
Pittsburgh
Chicago

N.Y. Giants
Philadelphia
Chicago
Detroit
Seattle
Green Bay
San Francisco
Green Bay

Miami

Dallas

N.Y. Giants
Washington
Atlanta

St. Louis
Green Bay
Minnesota
N.Y. Giants
St. Louis
Cleveland
Oakland
Washington
Dallas
Seattle

14
13

31
10

170

41
10
31

38
13
37
27
34
27
31
41
28

368

51
24
37
24
38
21
21
30
34
20
41
35
26
13
415

New Orleans Saints (4-10-0)

14 Minnesota 35
13 Dallas 29
16 Kansas City 22
14 Houston

17 Atlanta

0 San Francisco 25
10 Los Angeles 33
16 Atlanta 3
20 Green Bay 10
3 Detroit 40
13 Seattle 14
7 Los Angeles 44
23 New England 31
0 San Francisco 31
166 324

St. Louis Cardinals (8-6-0)

at Seattle 3
vs Green Bay 14
at San Diego 24
vs N.Y. Giants * 27
vs Philadelphia 0
vs Dallas 44
at Washington 24
vs San Francisco 10
at Philadelphia 0
at Los Angeles 28
vs Washington 20
at Dallas 30
vs Baltimore 40
at N.Y. Giants 14
* Overtime 278

10

27
13

27

21

14
145

26
17
34
46
21
25
10
10
10
17

22
10
31
285

at
at
at
at
'S
at
'S
'S
at
'S
at
'S
'S

'S

at
'S
at
'S
at
'S
'S
at
'S
at
'S
'S
at
at

N.Y. Giants (6-8-0)
Washington
Philadelphia
Los Angeles
St. Louis *
Dallas
Minnesota
Pittsburgh
Philadelphia
Dallas
Washington
Denver
Seattle
Detroit
St. Louis

San Francisco 49ers (9-5-0)

Green Bay
Chicago
Seattle

N.Y. Jets
Los Angeles
New Orleans
Atlanta

St. Louis
Washington
Atlanta

Los Angeles
Minnesota
San Diego

New Orleans

23
15
28
24
10
17
45

26

10

26

13
252

24

10

17

28

30

14

17

17

176



Seattle Seahawks (2-12-0)

17

20
16

13
14

124

Vs
at
Vs
Vs
at
at
'S
at
Vs
at
'S
at
'S

at

St. Louis
Washington
San Francisco
Dallas

Green Bay
Tampa Bay *
Detroit

Los Angeles
Atlanta
Minnesota
New Orleans
N.Y. Giants
Chicago
Philadelphia

51
27
34
30
13
17
23
23
30
28
13
21
38
30
378

Washington Redskins (11-3-0)

23
27
31
20
20
33
24
23
14
5
20
41
24
10
315

vs N.Y. Giants
vs Seattle

at Philadelphia
at Chicago

vs Kansas City
vs Detroit

vs St. Louis

vs Dallas

at San Francisco
at N.Y. Giants
at St. Louis

vs Philadelphia
at N.Y.lJets

at Dallas

7

12
6
17
10
21
16
10
6
41
7
14
31
205




