

NFC SEASON RECORDS - TEAM BY TEAM

Atlanta Falcons (3-11-0)			Chicago Bears (3-11-0)			Dallas Cowboys (10-4-0)					
0	vs	Los Angeles	23	3	vs	Detroit	24	41	vs	Philadelphia	3
0	at	Detroit	31	10	at	San Francisco	17	29	at	New Orleans	13
13	at	Chicago	10	10	vs	Atlanta	13	28	vs	Baltimore	34
3	vs	Philadelphia	6	6	vs	Washington	20	30	at	Seattle	6
7	at	New Orleans	17	10	at	Minnesota	30	10	at	N.Y. Giants	13
14	vs	Cleveland	26	14	at	Los Angeles	19	44	at	St. Louis	21
7	at	San Francisco	10	20	at	Dallas	30	30	vs	Chicago	20
3	vs	New Orleans	16	7	vs	Minnesota	22	16	at	Washington	23
30	at	Seattle	9	7	vs	Oakland	24	26	vs	N.Y. Giants	3
6	vs	San Francisco	17	17	vs	Green Bay	13	10	vs	Buffalo	6
3	vs	Dallas	20	6	at	Detroit	19	20	at	Atlanta	3
7	at	Houston	14	14	at	Green Bay	13	30	vs	St. Louis	35
7	at	Los Angeles	17	38	at	Seattle	3	28	at	Philadelphia	9
14	vs	Green Bay	0	7	vs	Denver	13	31	vs	Washington	10
114			216	169			260	373			199
Detroit Lions (9-5-0)			Green Bay Packers (1-13-0)			Los Angeles Rams (13-1-0)					
24	at	Chicago	3	24	vs	San Francisco	26	23	at	Atlanta	0
31	vs	Atlanta	0	14	at	St. Louis	24	13	at	Minnesota	27
3	vs	Minnesota	22	0	at	Cincinnati	51	28	vs	N.Y. Giants	7
34	at	Green Bay	13	13	vs	Detroit	34	45	at	Miami	17
13	vs	New England	24	13	vs	Seattle	3	28	vs	San Francisco	21
10	at	Washington	33	13	vs	Philadelphia	31	19	vs	Chicago	14
23	at	Seattle	16	6	at	Oakland	30	33	at	New Orleans	10
43	vs	Green Bay	0	0	at	Detroit	43	23	vs	Seattle	3
6	at	Minnesota	11	10	vs	New Orleans	20	13	at	Cincinnati	10
40	at	New Orleans	3	13	at	Chicago	17	28	vs	St. Louis	20
19	vs	Chicago	6	6	vs	Minnesota	44	17	at	San Francisco	6
48	vs	Buffalo	26	13	vs	Chicago	14	44	vs	New Orleans	7
26	at	N.Y. Giants	3	14	at	Minnesota	40	17	vs	Atlanta	7
6	vs	Los Angeles	37	0	at	Atlanta	14	37	at	Detroit	6
326			197	139			391	368			155

Minnesota Vikings (12-2-0)			New Orleans Saints (4-10-0)			N.Y. Giants (6-8-0)				
35	at	New Orleans	14	14	Minnesota	35	7	at	Washington	23
27	vs	Los Angeles	13	13	Dallas	29	10	at	Philadelphia	15
22	at	Detroit	3	16	Kansas City	22	7	at	Los Angeles	28
10	vs	Pittsburgh	31	14	Houston	0	27	at	St. Louis *	24
30	vs	Chicago	10	17	Atlanta	7	13	vs	Dallas	10
17	vs	N.Y. Giants	0	0	San Francisco	25	0	at	Minnesota	17
37	at	Philadelphia	24	10	Los Angeles	33	0	vs	Pittsburgh	45
22	at	Chicago	7	16	Atlanta	3	27	vs	Philadelphia	7
11	vs	Detroit	6	20	Green Bay	10	3	at	Dallas	26
28	vs	Seattle	13	3	Detroit	40	6	vs	Washington	5
44	at	Green Bay	6	13	Seattle	14	7	at	Denver	10
6	at	San Francisco	22	7	Los Angeles	44	21	vs	Seattle	3
40	vs	Green Bay	14	23	New England	31	3	vs	Detroit	26
31	at	Miami	7	0	San Francisco	31	14	vs	St. Louis	13
360			170	166		324	145			252

Philadelphia Eagles (4-10-0)			St. Louis Cardinals (8-6-0)			San Francisco 49ers (9-5-0)					
3	at	Dallas	41	51	at	Seattle	3	26	at	Green Bay	24
15	vs	N.Y. Giants	10	24	vs	Green Bay	14	17	vs	Chicago	10
12	vs	Washington	31	37	at	San Diego	24	34	at	Seattle	17
6	at	Atlanta	3	24	vs	N.Y. Giants *	27	46	vs	N.Y. Jets	0
0	at	St. Louis	38	38	vs	Philadelphia	0	21	at	Los Angeles	28
31	at	Green Bay	13	21	vs	Dallas	44	25	vs	New Orleans	0
24	vs	Minnesota	37	21	at	Washington	24	10	vs	Atlanta	7
7	at	N.Y. Giants	27	30	vs	San Francisco	10	10	at	St. Louis	30
0	vs	St. Louis	34	34	at	Philadelphia	0	10	vs	Washington	14
13	at	Cleveland	27	20	at	Los Angeles	28	17	at	Atlanta	6
6	vs	Oakland	31	41	vs	Washington	20	6	vs	Los Angeles	17
7	at	Washington	41	35	at	Dallas	30	22	vs	Minnesota	6
9	vs	Dallas	28	26	vs	Baltimore	40	10	at	San Diego	17
30	vs	Seattle	7	13	at	N.Y. Giants	14	31	at	New Orleans	0
163			368	415	* Overtime	278	285			176	

Seattle Seahawks (2-12-0)			Washington Redskins (11-3-0)		
3	vs St. Louis	51	23	vs N.Y. Giants	7
7	at Washington	27	27	vs Seattle	7
17	vs San Francisco	34	31	at Philadelphia	12
6	vs Dallas	30	20	at Chicago	6
3	at Green Bay	13	20	vs Kansas City	17
20	at Tampa Bay *	17	33	vs Detroit	10
16	vs Detroit	23	24	vs St. Louis	21
3	at Los Angeles	23	23	vs Dallas	16
9	vs Atlanta	30	14	at San Francisco	10
13	at Minnesota	28	5	at N.Y. Giants	6
14	vs New Orleans	13	20	at St. Louis	41
3	at N.Y. Giants	21	41	vs Philadelphia	7
3	vs Chicago	38	24	at N.Y. Jets	14
7	at Philadelphia	30	10	at Dallas	31
124		378	315		205